VELETRI PACKAGE INSERT EBOOK

VELETRI® (epoprostenol) for Injection is an intravenous PAH treatment (WHO Group 1) for patients in NYHA Class III-‐IV (IPAH/HPAH & PAH/CTD). Package leaflet: Information for the user. Veletri mg, Powder for Solution for Infusion. Epoprostenol. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start using this . About VELETRI® (epoprostenol) for Injection. Related symptoms. How to use VELETRI. Your first shipment. Emergency supply kit. Contacting Accredo.

Author: Salmaran Nekora
Country: Ecuador
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Travel
Published (Last): 17 April 2007
Pages: 242
PDF File Size: 14.26 Mb
ePub File Size: 3.67 Mb
ISBN: 418-6-97377-626-8
Downloads: 36705
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Mikall

Veletri (Intravenous)

Also, if you develop a sudden fever, contact your doctor as soon as possible. Using this medicine with any of the following medicines is veletri package insert not recommended, but may be required in some cases.

Agents for pulmonary hypertension. If both medicines are prescribed together, your doctor may change the dose or how often veletri package insert use one or both of the medicines.

Appropriate studies performed to date have not demonstrated geriatric-specific problems that would limit the usefulness of epoprostenol injection in the elderly.

FDA Internet Application Site (Accessdata) Error

Epoprostenol must be administered continuously by a portable pump that is operated by a small computer. Please read with care.

Mixed solutions can be stored at room temperature up to 25 degrees C for no more than 48 hours. If your dose is different, do not change it unless your doctor tells you to do so.

This will allow your doctor to veletri package insert sure the medicine is working properly and to change the dosage if needed. Animal studies have revealed no evidence of harm to the fetus, however, there are no adequate studies in pregnant women OR animal studies have shown an adverse effect, but adequate studies in pregnant women have failed to demonstrate a risk to the veletri package insert.

Prostaglandins occur naturally in the body and are involved in many biological functions.

It may not be specific to Veletri. Epoprostenol works by relaxing blood vessels and increasing the supply of blood to the lungs, reducing the workload of the heart. Certain medicines should not be ibsert at or around the time of eating food or eating veletri package insert types of food since interactions may occur.

There are no adequate studies in women for determining infant risk when using this medication during breastfeeding. For non-prescription products, read the label or package ingredients carefully.

Kisqali is a kinase inhibitor veletri package insert in combination with an aromatase inhibitor as initial endocrine-based therapy for the treatment of postmenopausal veletri package insert with hormone receptor HR -positive, human epidermal growth factor receptor 2 HER2 -negative advanced or metastatic breast cancer.

Although certain medicines should not be used together at all, in other cases two veletri package insert medicines may be used together even if velletri interaction might occur. The medicine is given as an infusion through a catheter that is placed directly into a vein.

Check with your doctor before stopping or changing your dose. Veletri package insert this medicine with any of the following medicines may cause an increased risk of certain side effects, but using both drugs may be the best treatment for you.

Your doctor or nurse will teach you how to prepare the medicine and use the pump for the infusion. I am wanting to be? These side effects may go away during treatment as veletri package insert body adjusts to the medicine. Tell your doctor if you have ever had any unusual or allergic reaction to this medicine or any other medicines. Your doctor or nurse will teach you or a caregiver how to give this medicine.

It is important that your doctor check your progress veletri package insert regular visits. Date of Approval 12 Jan Indications: This medicine may cause your blood pressure to decrease, which can cause dizziness, lightheadedness, or fainting.

January | HSA | Health Sciences Authority

The reconstituted medicine should not be mixed with other solutions or medicines. Make sure you have access to this pump as a backup veletri package insert all times. Along with its needed effects, a medicine may cause some unwanted effects. If you notice any other effects, pavkage with your healthcare professional.

Veletri Advanced Patient Information –

I’m on Veletri which is IV. Appropriate studies have not been performed on the relationship of age to the effects of epoprostenol injection in the pediatric population. For this medicine, the following should be veletri package insert.

Store the mixed solution in the refrigerator for 5 days, away from direct light.